
April 2025

TARIC CODE

CARTON

WEIGHT

PACKAGING

SIZES

COMPOSITION

Italy

Bistrot

Apron with side pocket, made in Italy. Washable 40°. (Col. WH: 100% 
cot.)

65% polyester 35% cotton

black
BK

brown
BR

burgundy
BU

grey
GY

white
WH

Made in Italy

UNICA

10

100

195 g/m²

62114310

MI008

A
B

SIZE
GUIDE

 UNICA

A 68

B 58

MADE IN: 


